227
225
226
228
223
229
224

Namn

Barck Brage

Bovinder Mea

Fridsta Enzo
Hamstedt Majken
Hjalmarsson Nathalie
Vésterviks Simsallskap
Weidmert Kaia

SUM SIM REGION
LINKOPING

Deltagare per klubb

Vasterviks Simsallskap

Fédd Licens
2008 AV2508
2007 BI3607
2008 AM3908
2007 AU7607
2008 AX9608
2007

2008 AX9808

Klubb

VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK

Anmailda grenar
5,24,38,43,74
8,21,25,35,42,50,65,75
5,24,38,43
8,25,35,50,65
14,23,37,67,73
20,58
6,23,31,52,61,73
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Premium pool equipment

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.10

Licensierad till: Linkopings Allmdnna SS
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